
Round M  Race 1 :: Modified Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 1 18/5:13.257 16.436 17.472 16.671 16.778 16.992

2 Graham Hayward 3 16/5:03.454 17.587 18.965 18.195 18.506 18.965

3 Rexy Johnson 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 1 18 5:13.257 1 1 [1] 18/5:13.257

2 Graham Hayward 2 16 5:03.454 2 2 [2] 16/5:03.454

3 Rexy Johnson 3 0 0.000 3 3 [3] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 2 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ray Oliver [TQ] 6 18/6:01.962 19.654 20.265 19.732 19.879 20.013

2 Brad Riksman 7 18/6:16.761 19.581 21.084 19.803 19.982 20.110

3 Shawn Jewell 1 17/6:08.408 20.316 21.801 20.584 20.807 21.328

4 Tony Gibson 2 16/6:11.660 22.168 23.124 22.492 22.707 23.124

5 Storm Hale 4 7/2:26.832 20.254 21.287 20.712

6 Heath Johnson 3 0/0.000

6 Taine Mervin 5 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ray Oliver [TQ] 1 18 6:01.962 1 1 [1] 18/6:01.962

2 Brad Riksman 2 18 6:16.761 2 2 [2] 18/6:16.761

3 Shawn Jewell 3 17 6:08.408 3 3 [3] 17/6:08.408

4 Tony Gibson 4 16 6:11.660 4 4 [4] 16/6:11.660

5 Storm Hale 5 7 2:26.832 5 5 [5] 7/2:26.832

6 Heath Johnson 6 0 0.000 6 6 [6] 0/0.000

7 Taine Mervin 6 0 0.000 6 6 [6] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 3 :: F1 (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Andy Wallace [TQ] 3 16/6:29.250 21.437 24.563 22.205 22.723 24.563

2 Graham Hayward 4 15/6:22.707 22.767 25.538 23.595 24.576

3 Shawn Jewell 2 14/6:14.387 23.761 26.989 24.343 25.280

4 Kevin Harvey 1 5/2:13.103 22.809 26.399

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Andy Wallace [TQ] 1 16 6:29.250 1 1 [1] 16/6:29.250

2 Graham Hayward 2 15 6:22.707 2 2 [2] 15/6:22.707

3 Shawn Jewell 3 14 6:14.387 3 3 [3] 14/6:14.387

4 Kevin Harvey 4 5 2:13.103 4 4 [4] 5/2:13.103

Round M  Race 4 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 6 20/6:03.674 17.544 18.280 17.785 17.935 18.053
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2 David Dalton 7 20/6:09.204 17.869 18.491 18.129 18.279 18.391

3 Max Hill 5 20/6:12.171 17.615 18.250 17.770 17.875 18.003

4 Kevin Duffy 1 20/6:15.797 18.282 18.853 18.380 18.468 18.559

5 Les Ralston 3 19/6:30.688 18.609 20.443 19.012 19.192 19.486

6 Rakhim Ahmed 4 1/19.172

7 Heath Johnson 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 1 20 6:03.674 1 1 [1] 20/6:03.674

2 David Dalton 2 20 6:09.204 2 2 [2] 20/6:09.204

3 Max Hill 3 20 6:12.171 3 3 [3] 20/6:12.171

4 Kevin Duffy 4 20 6:15.797 4 4 [4] 20/6:15.797

5 Les Ralston 5 19 6:30.688 5 5 [5] 19/6:30.688

6 Rakhim Ahmed 6 1 19.172 6 6 [6] 1/19.172

7 Heath Johnson 7 0 0.000 7 7 [7] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 5 :: Novice (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Taine Mervin [TQ] 1 11/5:57.276 26.046 33.017 27.791 33.017

2 Toby Fleming [TQ] 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Taine Mervin [TQ] 1 11 5:57.276 1 1 [1] 11/5:57.276

2 Toby Fleming [TQ] 2 0 0.000 2 2 [2] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 6 :: Modified Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 1 19/5:17.101 16.363 16.766 16.496 16.580 16.668

2 Graham Hayward 3 16/5:07.472 18.082 19.263 18.293 18.597 19.263

3 Rexy Johnson 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 1 18 5:13.257 1 19 5:17.101 1 1 1 [1] 18/5:13.257

2 Graham Hayward 2 16 5:03.454 2 16 5:07.472 2 2 2 [2] 16/5:03.454

3 Rexy Johnson 3 0 0.000 3 0 0.000 3 3 3 [3] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 7 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ray Oliver [TQ] 6 19/6:16.989 19.505 19.953 19.650 19.783 19.876

2 Brad Riksman 7 17/6:05.344 19.821 21.614 20.085 20.236 21.170

3 Shawn Jewell 1 17/6:05.955 20.658 21.533 20.969 21.193 21.443

4 Tony Gibson 2 17/6:22.244 21.575 22.602 21.782 22.127 22.511

5 Taine Mervin [TQ] 8 10/6:17.953 24.455 38.003 29.911

6 Storm Hale 4 0/0.000

6 Heath Johnson 3 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ray Oliver [TQ] 1 18 6:01.962 1 19 6:16.989 1 1 1 [1] 18/6:01.962

2 Brad Riksman 2 18 6:16.761 2 17 6:05.344 2 2 2 [2] 18/6:16.761

3 Shawn Jewell 3 17 6:08.408 3 17 6:05.955 3 3 3 [3] 17/6:08.408

4 Tony Gibson 4 16 6:11.660 4 17 6:22.244 4 4 4 [4] 16/6:11.660

5 Storm Hale 5 7 2:26.832 6 0 0.000 5 6 5 [5] 7/2:26.832

6 Taine Mervin [TQ] 8 0 0.000 5 10 6:17.953 8 5 5 [5] 0/0.000

7 Heath Johnson 6 0 0.000 6 0 0.000 6 6 6 [6] 0/0.000

8 Taine Mervin 6 0 0.000 8 0 0.000 6 8 6 [6] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 8 :: F1 (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Graham Hayward 4 15/6:06.248 22.452 24.254 23.138 23.618

2 Shawn Jewell 2 15/6:21.439 24.035 25.392 24.705 25.062

3 Kevin Harvey 1 9/3:46.968 22.715 24.297 23.130

4 Andy Wallace [TQ] 3 3/6:10.791 54.440 2:48.215

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Andy Wallace [TQ] 1 16 6:29.250 4 3 6:10.791 1 4 1 [1] 16/6:29.250

2 Graham Hayward 2 15 6:22.707 1 15 6:06.248 2 1 1 [1] 15/6:22.707

3 Shawn Jewell 3 14 6:14.387 2 15 6:21.439 3 2 2 [2] 14/6:14.387

4 Kevin Harvey 4 5 2:13.103 3 9 3:46.968 4 3 3 [3] 5/2:13.103

Round M  Race 9 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 6 21/6:16.571 17.556 18.050 17.642 17.764 17.907

2 Max Hill 5 20/6:02.786 17.664 18.110 17.802 17.921 18.010

3 David Dalton 7 20/6:13.887 18.000 18.784 18.081 18.162 18.264

4 Kevin Duffy 1 20/6:21.222 18.040 19.205 18.082 18.214 18.294

5 Rakhim Ahmed 4 8/2:46.474 15.205 20.852 18.687

6 Les Ralston 3 8/6:20.193 19.203 20.084 19.760

7 Heath Johnson 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 1 20 6:03.674 1 21 6:16.571 1 1 1 [1] 20/6:03.674

2 David Dalton 2 20 6:09.204 3 20 6:13.887 2 3 2 [2] 20/6:09.204

3 Max Hill 3 20 6:12.171 2 20 6:02.786 3 2 2 [2] 20/6:12.171

4 Kevin Duffy 4 20 6:15.797 4 20 6:21.222 4 4 4 [4] 20/6:15.797

5 Les Ralston 5 19 6:30.688 6 8 6:20.193 5 6 5 [5] 19/6:30.688

6 Rakhim Ahmed 6 1 19.172 5 8 2:46.474 6 5 5 [5] 1/19.172

7 Heath Johnson 7 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 7 7 7 [7] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 10 :: Novice (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Taine Mervin [TQ] 1 0/0.000

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 2 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Taine Mervin [TQ] 1 11 5:57.276 1 0 0.000 1 1 1 [1] 11/5:57.276

2 Toby Fleming [TQ] 2 0 0.000 1 0 0.000 2 1 1 [1] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 11 :: Modified Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 1 19/5:15.418 16.472 16.658 16.511 16.549 16.604

2 Graham Hayward 3 16/5:01.039 17.954 18.771 18.097 18.297 18.771

3 Rexy Johnson 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 1 18 5:13.257 1 19 5:17.101 1 19 5:15.418 1 1 1 2 [1] 19/5:15.418

2 Graham Hayward 2 16 5:03.454 2 16 5:07.472 2 16 5:01.039 2 2 2 4 [2] 16/5:01.039

3 Rexy Johnson 3 0 0.000 3 0 0.000 3 0 0.000 3 3 3 6 [3] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 12 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ray Oliver [TQ] 6 19/6:16.824 19.573 19.976 19.649 19.772 19.868

2 Brad Riksman 7 18/6:11.102 19.737 20.773 19.942 20.070 20.318

3 Shawn Jewell 1 17/6:08.160 20.319 21.852 20.711 20.988 21.546

4 Tony Gibson 2 17/6:15.890 21.286 22.184 21.631 21.830 22.118

5 Storm Hale 4 0/0.000

5 Heath Johnson 3 0/0.000

5 Taine Mervin 5 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ray Oliver [TQ] 1 18 6:01.962 1 19 6:16.989 1 19 6:16.824 1 1 1 2 [1] 19/6:16.824

2 Brad Riksman 2 18 6:16.761 2 17 6:05.344 2 18 6:11.102 2 2 2 4 [2] 18/6:11.102

3 Shawn Jewell 3 17 6:08.408 3 17 6:05.955 3 17 6:08.160 3 3 3 6 [3] 17/6:05.955

4 Tony Gibson 4 16 6:11.660 4 17 6:22.244 4 17 6:15.890 4 4 4 8 [4] 17/6:15.890

5 Storm Hale 5 7 2:26.832 6 0 0.000 5 0 0.000 5 6 5 10 [5] 7/2:26.832

6 Heath Johnson 6 0 0.000 6 0 0.000 5 0 0.000 6 6 5 11 [5] 0/0.000

7 Taine Mervin 6 0 0.000 8 0 0.000 5 0 0.000 6 8 5 11 [5] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 13 :: F1 (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Andy Wallace [TQ] 3 15/6:01.537 21.974 24.032 22.181 22.547

2 Graham Hayward 4 14/6:21.765 23.107 27.112 23.670 24.665

3 Shawn Jewell 2 14/6:22.274 23.673 26.924 24.282 25.142

4 Kevin Harvey 1 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Andy Wallace [TQ] 1 16 6:29.250 4 3 6:10.791 1 15 6:01.537 1 4 1 2 [1] 16/6:29.250

2 Graham Hayward 2 15 6:22.707 1 15 6:06.248 2 14 6:21.765 2 1 2 3 [1] 15/6:06.248

3 Shawn Jewell 3 14 6:14.387 2 15 6:21.439 3 14 6:22.274 3 2 3 5 [2] 15/6:21.439

4 Kevin Harvey 4 5 2:13.103 3 9 3:46.968 4 0 0.000 4 3 4 7 [3] 9/3:46.968
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Round M  Race 14 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill 5 20/6:04.100 17.671 18.145 17.834 17.922 18.018

2 Toby Fleming [TQ] 6 20/6:06.044 17.489 18.375 17.574 17.713 17.845

3 Kevin Duffy 1 20/6:06.663 17.905 18.421 17.979 18.089 18.257

4 Les Ralston 3 19/6:00.723 18.256 18.953 18.583 18.714 18.830

5 David Dalton 7 3/57.512 18.352 18.593

6 Rakhim Ahmed 4 0/0.000

6 Heath Johnson 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Toby Fleming [TQ] 1 20 6:03.674 1 21 6:16.571 2 20 6:06.044 1 1 2 2 [1] 21/6:16.571

2 Max Hill 3 20 6:12.171 2 20 6:02.786 1 20 6:04.100 3 2 1 3 [1] 20/6:04.100

3 David Dalton 2 20 6:09.204 3 20 6:13.887 5 3 57.512 2 3 5 5 [2] 20/6:09.204

4 Kevin Duffy 4 20 6:15.797 4 20 6:21.222 3 20 6:06.663 4 4 3 7 [3] 20/6:06.663

5 Les Ralston 5 19 6:30.688 6 8 6:20.193 4 19 6:00.723 5 6 4 9 [4] 19/6:00.723

6 Rakhim Ahmed 6 1 19.172 5 8 2:46.474 6 0 0.000 6 5 6 11 [5] 8/2:46.474

7 Heath Johnson 7 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 6 0 0.000 7 7 6 13 [6] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 15 :: Novice (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Taine Mervin [TQ] 3 10/4:35.272 21.693 28.204 22.951

2 Toby Fleming [TQ] 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Taine Mervin [TQ] 1 11 5:57.276 1 0 0.000 1 10 4:35.272 1 1 1 2 [1] 11/5:57.276

2 Toby Fleming [TQ] 2 0 0.000 1 0 0.000 2 0 0.000 2 1 2 3 [1] 0/0.000
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